0 Mo. 12 Mo. 12 Mo. 12 Mo. 12 Mo. 12 Mo.

(Ver 4.0 R7) Copyrighted 1994 - 2022   7/14/2022   1:29:46PM   - GRIFFIN / SAMPLE2 /sThe Baker Group Software Solutions, Inc. - IRRMTM

Although the information in this report has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, its accuracy cannot be guaranteed.

Interest Rate Risk Monitor

Economic Value of Equity (EVE)
Sample Bank - Anywhere, USA, xx

Page 1 of 103/31/2022

Book Value Assets Liabilities Tier 1 Capital Tier 2 Capital

Total

as a % of TA

 1,576,829  611,830  140,480  7,648

 38.80  91.42  8.91

 22.96  24.21

 135,302  148,128

 8.58

 22.11

 1,441,527 *

Unadjusted BV  1,582,008

* Adjusted Book Value includes MTM adjustment of   (5,179)

Total Equity Capital Total RBC

P
as a % of RWA

Risk Weighted Assets

Rate Shock

Appreciation /

(Depreciation)

$   %

(Appreciation) /

Depreciation

$   %

 1,381,098

 1,438,125

 1,540,148

 1,613,777

 1,341,918

 1,184,307

 1,224,361

 1,318,962

 1,443,109

 1,154,692

 196,791

 213,764

 221,186

 170,668

 187,226

Unchanged

 -100/ -100 bp

+400/+400 bp

 -200/ -200 bp

+200/+200 bp

+300/+300 bp

+100/+100 bp

(12.70)(200,910)

(143,883) (9.09)

(2.65)(41,860)

 31,769  2.01

(15.18)(240,090) (286,835)

 1,582

(122,565)

(217,166)

(257,220) (17.84)

(15.06)

(8.50)

 0.11

(19.90)

 1,491,326  1,266,551  224,775

 1,584,223  1,381,108  203,115

(90,682) (174,976)

 2,215 (60,419)

(12.14)

(4.19)

(5.73)

 0.14

Fair Value Fair Value

of Assets

Fair Value of

Liab.

Fair Value

of Equity

(7)

(6)

(5)

(3)

(2)

(7)

 37.01

Rate Shock

Unchanged

 14.25

 14.86

 14.36

 10.58

 13.95

 12.82

 36.72

 38.31

 27.26

 35.96

 33.04  -100/ -100 bp

+400/+400 bp

 -200/ -200 bp

+200/+200 bp

+300/+300 bp

> -30.00 %

> -20.00 %

> -20.00 %

> -30.00 %

Change ALCO Benchmark

$   %   %

(24,395)

(7,422)

(50,518)

(33,960)

(18,071)

(11.03)

(3.36)

(22.84)

(15.35)

(8.17)

 38.84  15.07 +100/+100 bp  1.62  3,589

> -40.00 %

> -40.00 %

Fair Value of Equity Ratios

FV of Equity /

FV of TA

FV of Equity /

FV of RWA

Change in FV of Equity

(7)

(2)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(7)

Note: Values are rounded before printing, but full precision values are used in all calculations. (Short End = 1yr; Long End = 10yr)

(Ver 4.0 R7) Copyrighted 1994 - 2022   7/14/2022   1:29:49PM   - GRIFFIN / SAMPLE2 /sThe Baker Group Software Solutions, Inc. - IRRMTM

Although the information in this report has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, its accuracy cannot be guaranteed.

Interest Rate Risk Monitor

Income Projections